
JELGAVAS ATKLĀTĀS MEISTARSACĪKSTES 2022  23.04     C U12 z -42 kg
Dalībnieki: 11

1
9. Ruslans VASINS, LAT/Sensei

2
13. Lukijans MAKSIMČIKOVS, LAT/LSPA DS

3

3. Kārlis MILEIKO, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

11. Dominy kas SLATKEVIČIUS, LTU/Draugy stė Elektrėnai SK10 - 00

4
15. Andrejs ČERŅAVSKIS, LAT/Spars

5

2. Toms Leo EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

10. Tamerlans VOROŅECKIS, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin00 - 10

6
14. Jef ims VOTČELS, LAT/Jelgav as BJSS

7

4. Nikita SHALAGAI, LAT/Sensei

8

8. Rauls VĪTOLS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

16. Antonijus STANČIKAS, LTU/Plunges dziudo11 - 00
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Ruslans VASINS, LAT/Sensei

Tamerlans VOROŅECKIS, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

Rauls VĪTOLS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Antonijus STANČIKAS, LTU/Plunges dziudo

Lukijans MAKSIMČIKOVS, LAT/LSPA DS

Andrejs ČERŅAVSKIS, LAT/Spars

Kārlis MILEIKO, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Toms Leo EKMANIS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS


